
     


2022-2023 Board & Board Committee Meeting Calendar


*Moved one week later due to holiday

**Moved one week earlier due to last week of school


Regular Board of Education

Third Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 5:30 pm


Monday, August 15, 2022

Monday, September 19, 2022

Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

Monday, December 19, 2022

Monday, January 23, 2023*

Monday, February 20, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

Facilities & Finance 
Committee

Third Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 5:00 pm


Monday, August 15, 2022

Monday, September 19, 2022

Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

Monday, December 19, 2022

Monday, January 23, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

Curriculum/School 
Improvement Committee

Second Wednesday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 6:00 pm


Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Wednesday, September 14, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Wednesday, December 14, 2022

Wednesday, January 11, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Wednesday, June 7, 2023**


Personnel Committee

Second Thursday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 9:00 am


Thursday, August 11, 2022

Thursday, September 15, 2022***

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Thursday, November 10, 2022

Thursday, December 8, 2022

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Thursday, February 9, 2023

Thursday, March 9, 2023

Thursday, April 13, 2023

Thursday, May 11, 2023

Thursday, June 8, 2023**


Student Support Council

Second Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 7:00 pm


Monday, August 8, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022

Monday, October 10, 2022

Monday, November 14, 2022

Monday, December 12, 2022

Monday, January 9, 2023

Monday, February 13, 2023

Monday, March 13, 2023

Monday, April 10, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

School Expansion Committee

Third Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 4:30 pm


Monday, August 15, 2022

Monday, September 19, 2022

Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

Monday, December 19, 2022

Monday, January 23, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

Robert Walker

Robert Walker
Monday, February 27, 2023


